Contractor
Contract No.
Service

Aloha
CT-DPR-1200108
Groundskeeping
District §
Date St.,, Kapiolani
Bivd., Kamoku St.
(Triangle)

District §

Laau Street ,
Sidewalk Strip

District 5

Date Street, Sidewalk
Strip

District §

Date, Citron,
Isenberg Streets

District &

District 5

University Avenue, East Manoa & Manoa

Medial Strip

Road Triangle

District 5
East Manoa Road &
Akaka Place,
Triangle

District §

Oahu Avenue &
Kaala Circle

District 5

Qahu Avenue & Walu
Way Cir.

District &

Hunnewell St. &
Haena Drive Circle

District 5
Lanikaula Street &
Woolsey Place,
Triangle

Watering

Trimming and mowing

11812

1/25/12

1126112

1/18/12

117112

1/19/12

119112

1/24/12

1/24/12

1/24/12

1119112

Weeds

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

Trash and refust containers

Graffitt

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Tasks

District &

Kapiolani Blvd.,
Medial Strip

District §

Manoa Triangle

District 5

Aina Hina Medial
Strip

District §

Piikoi Street Medial
Strip

District &

Nehoa St. and
Prospect St.

District 5

District 5

Manoa Valley District Manoa Stream Maint.

Park Drainage Ditch

Strip

District §

Manoa Stream

District 5

Pawaina St.
Pedestrian Bridge

District §

Manoa, Kalawao
Strest

District §

Manoa, Alani Drive

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing

117112

119/12

1/25/12

117112

1/18/12

1/25/12

1119112

1124112

1125112

1124112

124112

Weeds

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

Trash and refust containers

Craffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Instructions

Indicate in the space provided above the date(s) serviced by the contractor for each locations. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements must be noted on the attached Exceptions form. All forms must be signed by an authorized representative of the contractor.
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Contractor
Contract No.
Service

Tasks

Aloha

CT-DPR-1200108

Groundskeeping
District &

Manoa, Kahaloa
Drive

District &

Manoa, Kahaloa
Drive

District 5

Manoa, Kahaloa
Drive

District &

Manoa, Hula and
Woolsey Place

District §

Manoa, Manoa Road

District 5

Makiki, Judd Hi
Road

District &

Piikoi / Lewalani /

Mott Smith

District &

Kesaumoku Street

District 5

Kapiolani Blvd. / So.
King St.

District §

Strests

District &
Manoa, Dole/Metcalf Wilder Avenue Mini

Park

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing

1119112

1119112

1119112

119112

1124112

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/24/12

1/18/12

118112

Weeds

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areastbike path

limigation _

Policing

Trash and refust containers

1/1812

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Tasks

District §
Punahou Square

Dlistrict &
Archie Baker Mini
Park

District §
Date Street Mini Park

District §
Kaaha Strest Mini
Park

District §
Frank €. Judd Mini
Park

District 5
Kalo Place Mini Park

District §

M Triangles

District §
Roundtop

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing

11812

1/13/12

1/18/12

118112

72

117012

1/18/12

1131112

Weeds

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Imigation

Policing

Trash and refust containers

1/18,28/12

1/13,28/12

1/18,28/12

1/18,28/12

1/17,28/12

1/17,28/12

1/18,28/12

Graffitti

Water fountains

inop

Benches and stools

117/12

11712

11712

1117112

1117/12

117112

Instructions

Indicate in the space provided above the date(s) serviced by the contractor for each locations. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements must be noted on the attached Exceptions form. All forms must be signed by an authorized representative of the contractor.

Attestation

By signing below, | hereby attest that the above is true and correct an:

A DO

{slgnature)

Coin OTERIBIAG

(print name and title of above)

_.\ OIATIIER

A/1/12

(date)

d that alf locations wefe serviced to mest the requirements of the contract. Any exceptions fo fully meeting the requirements are noted on the attached Exceptions form.
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EXCEPTIONS

Contractor ALOHA HOME & YARD SERVICE LLC
Contract No. CT-DPR-1200108

Service Jan-12
Exceptions
Site Date Remark
271 17-dJan  INOP WATER FOUNTAIN
HOMELESS BELONGINGS IN HEDGES
Attestation Stated month of meets all specs with the attached exceptions.

Sign

Date




